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Min No of | Time Start Instructor
.No. { i i
S.No Location Audience Duration Participants | 10:00 AM Day Instructor Contact No.
to 17:00
District Friday, June - M.
Kannauj SHO/SIs/HC/Constables 1 Day 100-200 27,2014 Friday Sr/i\:allrtz%a 08576934778




District Friday, June . Mr. Ashish |
3 Etah SHO/SIs/HC/Constables 1 Day 100-200 27,2014 Friday Gaur 08859971874 |
Saturday, Mr.
2 Kannauj General Public 1 Day 100-200 June 28, Saturday Anurag 08576934778
' 2014 Srivastava
Saturday, .
4 Etah - General Public 1Day 100-200 June28, | Saturday | M"ASMISN | gegcag71874
Gaur
2014
_ Monday, .
. Range DIG/IG, District ! Mr. Ashish
5 Jhansi 5SPs/SPs/Addl SPs/COs 1 Day 30-50 June 30, Monday Gaur 08859971874
2014
Police control Room Tuesday, Mr. Ashish
6 Jhansi 1 Day 25-40 July 01, Tuesday ) 08859971874
Personnel Gaur
2014
- Wednesday, .
. District Mr. Ashish
7 Jha -
nsi SHO/SIs/HC/Constables 1 Day 100-200 July 02, Wednesday Gaur 08859971874
2014
Thursday, .
8 Jhansi General Public 1 Day 100-200 July 03, Thursday | M7 ASNish | heg59071874 |
Gaur :
2014
CHITRAKOOT Range . .
9 Banda DIG/IG, District 1Day 30-50 Fggazbﬁ'y Friday Mr'cfa\f;'sr' 08859971874
SSPs/SPs/AddI SPs/COs !
CHITRAKOOT Police Saturday, Mr. Ashish
10 Banda control Room 1 Day 25-40 July 05, Saturday ) 08859971874 -
Gaur ;
Personnel 2014
District Monday, Mr. |
11 SHRAVASTI SHO/SIs/HC/Constables 1 Day 100-200 July 07, Monday /.\nurag 08576934778
2014 Srivastava
: Tuesday, Mr. ‘
12 SHRAVASTI General Public 1 Day 100-200 July 08, Tuesday Anurag 08576934778 .
2014 Srivastava :
N Wednesday .
Range DIG/IG, District ’ Mr. Ashish ‘
13 GONDA $5Ps/SPs/Addl SPs/COs 1 Day 30-50 Jt;lgl(f, Wednesday Gaur 08859971874 |
. Thursday, .
14 | GONDA Police control Room 1 Day 25-40 July 10, Thursday | M7 ASPIsh | egca971874
Personnel Gaur
2014
RAIBARELI General Friday, Jul Mr.
15 | RAIBARELI ) 1Day 100-200 YUY Friday Anurag | 08576934778
Public 11, 2014 .
Srivastava
District Friday, July . Mr. Ashish :
16 GONDA SHO/SIs/HC/Constables 1 Day 100-200 11, 2014 Friday Gaur 08859971874 |
. Saturday, Mr. Ashish
17 GONDA General Public 1 Day 100-200 July 12, Saturday 08859971874
. Gaur
: 2014 .
- Monday, . .
Range DIG/IG, District ’ Mr. Ashish
18 Lucknow 5SPs/SPs/Addl SPs/COs 1 Day 30-50 July 14, Monday Gaur 08859971874

2014




. Tuesday, .
Pol trol R ! Mr. Ashish
19 | Lucknow olice control Hoom 1 Day 25-40 July 15, Tuesday r- 2SS | 08859971874
Personnel Gaur
2014
- Wednesday .
District ! Mr. Ashish
20 Lucknow SHO/SIs/HC/Constables 1 Day 100-200 July 16, Wednesday Gaur 08859971874
2014
. Thursday, Mr. Ashish
21 Lucknow General Public 1 Day 100-200 July 17, Thursday 08859971874
Gaur
2014
22 Sitapur District 1Da 100-200 | FAdav.duly 4o Mr. Ashish | 0ec9071874
P SHO/SIs/HC/Constables y 18, 2014 y Gaur
. . Saturday, Mr. Ashish
23 Sitapur General Public 1 Day 100-200 July 19, Saturday 08859971874
Gaur
2014
- Monday Mr.
Range DIG/IG, District !
24 Moradabad $SPs/SPs/Addl SPs/COs 1 Day 30-50 July 21, Monday Anurag 08576934778
2014 Srivastava
Police control Room Tuesday, Mr.
25 Moradabad 1 Day 25-40 July 22, Tuesday Anurag 08576934778
Personnel .
2014 Srivastava
District Wednesday, Mr.
26 Moradabad SHO/SIs/HC/Constables 1 Day 100-200 July 23, Wednesday /j\nurag 08576934778
2014 Srivastava
Thursday, Mr.
27 Moradabad General Public 1 Day 100-200 July 24, Thursday Anurag 08576934778 |
2014 Srivastava ‘
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